

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 2500/2012(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2011 in FA
No.1144/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PATEL RAVJI RAGHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Dave,Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThere are many typographical errors in
the special leave petition.Learned counsel for the petitioner is
directed to correct the errors in the SLP by
the end of this week.

List the matter on 21.2.2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master